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12
13
14
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Trail des Combes 2011 - Résultats de la course des

Temps
00:25:29
00:26:17
00:33:11
00:35:25

00:36:34
00:37:50
00:37:50
00:37:59
00:41:38
00:43:09
00:43:10
00:43:52
00:49:06
00:49:08
00:49:57
00:55:40

NO
Dossard

207
209
214
212

210
201
206
211
208
204
216
213
203
202
205
215

Nom
MERLAND
MASSOU
VINCENT

LALLEMAND

TILUTKI
TRUDGET
VERLISIER
FABRE

LARENAUDIE

BLANCO
BEGAUD
FAUSSER
JULIA
MALIQUE
ROQUES
RENAUDIN

Prénom
THIERRY
PASCAL
PIERRE
THIBAULT
ANNE
MARIE
DIDIER
JOSEPH
KARINE
MATHIAS
NATHALIE
JACK
NADINE
THIERRY
VALERIE
SYLVIANE
ELIANE

Sexe Catégorie

M

=L

L e 1 - - | = -

V1
SE
SE
V1

SE
V2
V2
SE
CA
SE
V3
V2
V1
V1
V3
V4

Class
Cat

NN PR -
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Moyenne
14.13KM/H
13.70KM/H
10.85KM/H
10.17KM/H

9.85KM/H
9.52KM/H
9.52KM/H
9.48KM/H
8.65KM/H
8.35KM/H
8.34KM/H
8.21KM/H
7.33KM/H
7.33KM/H
7.21KM/H
6.47KM/H

6 Km
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Trail des Combes 2011 - Résultats de la course des

Temps

00:54:37
00:57:43
00:59:14
01:01:24
01:02:22
01:02:57
01:03:09
01:03:52
01:04:13
01:04:33
01:04:48
01:06:02
01:06:23
01:06:26
01:06:26
01:06:33
01:06:49
01:07:09
01:07:20
01:07:38
01:07:49
01:07:50
01:08:19
01:08:46
01:08:51
01:09:04
01:09:19
01:10:04
01:10:14
01:10:34
01:10:56
01:10:57
01:12:12
01:12:19
01:12:42
01:12:58
01:13:02
01:13:38
01:14:02
01:14:37
01:15:08
01:15:16
01:15:27
01:15:29
01:15:32
01:15:45
01:16:22
01:16:52
01:17:19
01:18:33
01:18:34
01:20:00
01:21:02
01:21:38
01:24:16
01:24:55
01:25:38

N°
Dossard

144
121
158
118
142
135
161
152
171
145
134
107
102
122
133
143
154
147
150
159
151
163
129
168
169
162
160
101
113
112
123
115
141
126
166
114
128
127
130
104
149
131
120
146
132
119
139
125
106
140
153
167
148
109
105
164
24

Nom
SALLIENS
CAZAGOU
PELGAS
PAUL
LE MEUR
LAVERGNE
LE TALLEC

SOULIGNAC

HART
IMBERT
MOLINA
CONEJERO
DARIES
FOURNET
LACOSTE
COULAUD
BOUCHUD
TEULIERES

LABROUSSE

LAREYNIE
NASTORG
COUNORD
ALBOUYS

CHAUSSADE

BOREL
BARRIERES
FABRE
SANCHEZ
BALDY
CARDOSO
BONNERY
LEFEUR
PONS
THOMAS
MAGREZ
GAUCI
CLUZET

MOUILHAYRAT

VITRAC
SCHMUTZ
DUTEIL
MARTINEZ

DELCAYRRE

GORSSE
BACH
PELISSIER
?DOSSARD

DELCHAMBRE

ROUX
PREVOST
DELRIEU
VINCENT

DESBOULES

AVELINE
PORTAL

RESSEGUIER

MANDON

Class
Prénom Sexe Catégorie Cat

JEROME M SE 1
PATRICE M V1 1
PIERRE M SE 2
FRANCIS M V2 1
LOIC M SE 3
FRANCOIS M Vi 2
HERVE M V2 2
CHRISTOPHE M SE 4
MICHAEL M SE 5
PIERRE M V1 3
SEBASTIEN M SE 6
VINCENT M SE 7
JEAN M Vi 4
MARC M SE 8
PASCALE F SE 1
HERVE M Vi 5
CHRISTIAN M V2 3
JEAN MARC M V3 1
GABRIEL M SE 9
PATRICK M V1 6
GENEVIEVE F V1 1
JEAN CLAUDE M V2 4
CHRISTIAN M V2 5
DIDIER M V2 6
MATHIEU M SE 10
PIERRE M V2 7
ROLAND M V1 7
ROBERT M V2 8
FREDERIC M Vi 8
JEAN PIERRE M Vi 9
GUILLAUME M SE 11
MATHIEU M SE 12
PASCAL M V1 10
FRANCIS M V2 9
JEAN LOIC M V1 11
THIERRY M V2 10
GILLES M V2 11
PIERRE M Vi 12
NICOLE F V1 2
ERIC M Vi 13
BRIGITTE F V1 3
RENE M V3 2
PATRICE M V1 14
GUILLAUME M SE 13
SYLVIE F V1 4
PHILIPPE M Vi 15
#139 M SE 14
YANNICK F V1 5
KARINE F V1 6
VINCENT M V1 16
JEAN LOUIS M V2 12
LAETITIA F SE 2
GILLES M V2 13
RAYMOND M V3 3
DANIEL M V3 4
DENIS M V3 5
GILLES M V1 17

13 Km

Moyenne
14.28KM/H
13.52KM/H
13.17KM/H
12.71KM/H
12.51KM/H
12.39KM/H
12.35KM/H
12.22KM/H
12.15KM/H
12.09KM/H
12.04KM/H
11.81KM/H
11.75KM/H
11.74KM/H
11.74KM/H
11.72KM/H
11.68KM/H
11.62KM/H
11.58KM/H
11.53KM/H
11.50KM/H
11.50KM/H
11.42KM/H
11.34KM/H
11.33KM/H
11.30KM/H
11.26KM/H
11.13KM/H
11.11KM/H
11.05KM/H
11.00KM/H
11.00KM/H
10.80KM/H
10.79KM/H
10.73KM/H
10.69KM/H
10.68KM/H
10.59KM/H
10.54KM/H
10.46KM/H
10.38KM/H
10.36KM/H
10.34KM/H
10.34KM/H
10.33KM/H
10.30KM/H
10.21KM/H
10.15KM/H
10.09KM/H

9.93KM/H
9.93KM/H
9.75KM/H
9.63KM/H
9.56KM/H
9.26KM/H
9.19KM/H
9.11KM/H



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69

01:25:46
01:26:26
01:26:38
01:27:15
01:27:23
01:30:54
01:32:36
01:33:08

01:33:47
01:34:41
01:46:31
01:50:44

137
117
170

56
138
116
103
110

157
49
165
74

LAGACHE
QUERUEL
BIZEUL

LOTH
GAUSSON
BARTHELEMY
BRACCONI
VIDAL

RESSEGUIER
GUEGUINER
?DOSSARD
?DOSSARD

PIERRE
DOMINIQUE
SIMONE
JEAN MARIE
GERARD
VERONIQUE
CATHERINE
BERNARD
MARIE
BERTHE
PATRICK
#165

#74

ZTTTMEZETNL

=T

V1
SE
V3
Vi
V3
SE
V1
V4

V2
V1
SE
SE

18

[ERN

19

P N B O

20
15
16

9.10KM/H
9.03KM/H
9.00KM/H
8.94KM/H
8.93KM/H
8.58KM/H
8.42KM/H
8.38KM/H

8.32KM/H
8.24KM/H
7.32KM/H
7.04KM/H
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Trail des Combes 2011 - Résultats de la course des

Temps

01:24:33
01:24:35
01:25:52
01:26:38
01:27:47
01:27:53
01:28:16
01:28:55
01:29:18
01:29:23
01:29:53
01:29:54
01:30:58
01:31:21
01:31:28
01:32:30
01:32:44
01:33:25
01:33:40
01:33:50
01:34:21
01:34:32
01:34:45
01:35:15
01:37:20

01:37:43
01:37:45
01:37:48
01:38:15
01:38:47
01:38:47
01:39:03
01:39:57
01:40:04
01:40:40
01:41:29
01:41:55
01:42:06
01:42:32
01:42:55
01:42:59
01:44:17
01:44:28
01:44:51
01:45:02
01:45:21
01:45:22
01:45:39
01:45:39
01:45:54
01:46:14
01:46:19
01:46:45
01:47:00
01:48:47
01:49:12
01:50:03
01:50:31

N°
Dossard

70
75
72
58
27
9
79
28
96
50
71
21
53
25
59
7
46
87
14
15
84
76
44
86
64

20
98
32
52
10
45
73
95
60

3

4
36
16
54
97

8
47
51
94
93
62
61
63
66
65
91
31
34
30

5
77
88
11

Nom
GOus
VIGOUROUX
DESTRUEL
ANTOINE
MOULENE
VICAN
LABIT
TAPIA
BEZZINA
VESSAZ
VINUESA
FABRE
AGUIRRE
SENAC
LAFFARGUE
DARRICAU
GOULMOT
RAVELLI
DAVER
ROUBERTIES
NOYE
PEYRILLES
GIL
NOYE
LARENAUDIE

VINCENT
PAGES
IBANEZ
GUILLAUMA
BARTHELEMY
NODARI
DUMAS
MOLIO
TERZI
SEVILLA
TOULOUZE
MAFFRE
LABRUYERE
SOUQUIERES
GOUY
NOEL
VERDEYME
ANTOINE
ROZIERES
COUNORD
GIRALDON
GIRALDOU
POUSSOU
RAMETTE
SALESSES
VIELCAZAL
DELPERIE
ARLAUT

LE JEUNE
ROQUES
AUSSENAC
GUILLOT
BESSIERE

Prénom
NICOLAS
CEDRIC
SEBASTIEN
PATRICK
STEPHANE
SYLVAIN
LAURENT
SEBASTIEN
DAMIEN
JEROME
DIDIER
LIONEL
LAURENT
ALEXANDRE
FABRICE
ALBAN
SEBASTIEN
ALBIN
LEOPOLD
CYRIL
JULIEN
JEAN PIERRE
LAURENT
FABRICE
STEPHANE
CHARLES
OLIVIE
DIMITRI
PASCAL
FLORENCE
LAURENT
SEBASTIEN
FELIX
HENRI
OLIVIER
FRANCK
PIERRE
LIONEL
VINCENT
PHILIPPE
ALEXANDRE
JEAN MICHEL
NICOLAS
GILBERT
PIERRE JEAN
FRANCIS
PATRICK
BERNARD
JEAN
LYDIE
SAMUEL
CHRISTOPHE
FLORIAN
STEPHANE
SEBASTIEN
OLIVIER
GILBERT
MAXIME
JEAN MARC

Sexe Catégorie

TEITZIEIZIEITMZEZLILZSZLZELZLEZSZSZSZSLZSESZSZSZSZSTMEZEEES ZSZSZSZZZZZZZIZSZSZSZSZSZSSZSZSZSLZELELELELS(LSELER

SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
Vi
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi

SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
V2
SE
Vi
Vi
V2
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V3
SE
Vi

Class
Cat
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12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21

=

22
23

24
25
26
27

10
28

29
11
12

30
13

31
32
33
34
35
36

37
14

18 Km

Moyenne
12.78KM/H
12.77KM/H
12.58KM/H
12.47KM/H
12.30KM/H
12.29KM/H
12.24KM/H
12.15KM/H
12.10KM/H
12.08KM/H
12.02KM/H
12.01KM/H
11.87KM/H
11.82KM/H
11.81KM/H
11.68KM/H
11.65KM/H
11.56KM/H
11.53KM/H
11.51KM/H
11.45KM/H
11.42KM/H
11.40KM/H
11.34KM/H
11.10KM/H

11.05KM/H
11.05KM/H
11.04KM/H
10.99KM/H
10.93KM/H
10.93KM/H
10.90KM/H
10.81KM/H
10.79KM/H
10.73KM/H
10.64KM/H
10.60KM/H
10.58KM/H
10.53KM/H
10.50KM/H
10.49KM/H
10.36KM/H
10.34KM/H
10.30KM/H
10.28KM/H
10.25KM/H
10.25KM/H
10.22KM/H
10.22KM/H
10.20KM/H
10.17KM/H
10.16KM/H
10.12KM/H
10.09KM/H
9.93KM/H

9.89KM/H

9.81KM/H

9.77KM/H



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

01:50:33
01:51:05
01:52:04
01:52:10
01:52:22
01:52:22
01:53:03
01:53:04
01:54:47
01:57:08
01:57:51
01:59:03
01:59:10
01:59:34
02:00:43
02:01:13
02:01:49
02:03:16
02:03:18
02:03:19
02:03:59
02:04:26
02:05:06
02:07:05
02:07:33
02:07:38
02:10:46
02:14:16
02:15:26
02:15:27
02:30:53
02:30:53

12
57
42
43
19
18

29
23
85
78
90

17
39
38
26
80
83
81
68
13
55

35
48
69
67
41
40
37
89

SERIN
NERIGUET
ARMAND
ARMAND
GALTIE
GALTIE
ALBOUYS
BONS
SEGONNES
ALBERT
DANJEAN
COGNAC

CHASSERIAUD

CLERGUE
SABATIE
GILLET
DAJEAN
MOINEAU
CHARON
CHARON

COMBALBERT

SERIN
SERRES
TESQUET
THOMAS
NAYSSENS
FOURCADE
CAMINADE
DURAND
CASSAN
DETCHERRY
BESSONIE

THIERRY

JEAN CLAUDE

STEPHANE
ERIC
VALERIE
LAURENT
EVELYNE
CHRISTIAN
LAURENCE
SERGE
PIERRRE
STEPHANE
PASCAL
EVELYNE
CHRISTOPHE
BERNARD
YVES
NICOLAS
FRANCK
SABINE
GERARD
SYLVIE
SUZANNE
JEAN LOUIS
ARNAUD
SERGE
THIERRY
PATRICK
CATHY
BENOIT
CHRISTIAN
DIDIER

TIITEIIZCIZIEITMTTETNZCZIZIZIZEITEIZIZSEEITMZEITNZEITNZLZLEL

V1
V3
SE
Vi
V1
V1
V2
V3
SE
V3
Vi
Vi
SE
V2
SE
V2
V3
SE
SE
Vi
V2
V1
V2
V1
SE
V3
Vi
V2
Vi
V1
V3
V2

15

38
16

17

N W

18
19
39

40

41
42

O

20
43

21

22

~

9.77KM/H
9.72KM/H
9.64KM/H
9.63KM/H
9.61KM/H
9.61KM/H
9.55KM/H
9.55KM/H
9.41KM/H
9.22KM/H
9.17KM/H
9.07KM/H
9.06KM/H
9.03KM/H
8.95KM/H
8.91KM/H
8.87KM/H
8.76KM/H
8.76KM/H
8.76KM/H
8.71KM/H
8.68KM/H
8.63KM/H
8.50KM/H
8.47KM/H
8.46KM/H
8.26KM/H
8.04KM/H
7.97KM/H
7.97KM/H
7.16KM/H
7.16KM/H



